
X1 X1

X1X2

01-00

09-00 12-00

PSM-MA-1_7

13-00

1 OF 7

X2

X1

21-00

X1

Bearing seat



X2

X1 X1

X1

06-0004-00

02-A02-B

PSM-MA-2_7
2 OF 7



X1

08-00

PSM-MA-3_7
3 OF 7



X1

X1X1

03-00

14-00

PSM-MA-4_7
4 OF 7

20-00



X1

X1

10-00

X1

X1

X4

07-00 16-00

15-00 17-00

05-00

PSM-MA-5_7
5 OF 7

X1



X1X1

18&19

PSM-MA-6_7
6 OF 7



X3

M16 nut,
washer,spring washer

X7 X2

X12 X21

X3 X6

M16*100 bolt,nut,washer

M16*95 bolt,nut,washer M16*90 bolt,nut,washer

M16*85 bolt,nut,washer M16*80 bolt,washer

M16*85 bolt,nut,washer

PSM-MA-6_7
6 OF 7



X4

X4 X4

X1 X2

M10*85 bolt,washer

M10*65 bolt,washer M10*20 bolt,washer

M12*95 bolt,nut,washer

X8

M12*70 bolt,nut,washer

M12*25 bolt,washer

PSM-MA-6_7
6 OF 7



X3

X2

X2

X1

X1

X1

07-00

23-00

X3

22-00

PSM-MA-7_7

7 OF 7

X2

X1

24-00


	1-1
	1-2
	1-3
	1-4
	1-5
	1-6
	1-7
	2-6
	3-6

